3/19/2020

DESERT CHAPEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Elementary

DAILY SCHEDULE

8:10

9:45-10:15

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

12:00

11:40-12:20

12:05- 12:45

2:30

2:35

2:35-3:00

3:00-5:30

9:45-10:15
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-5:30

School Starts with pledges
Kindergarten Recess

AM Recess (1st and 2nd Grades)
AM Recess (3rd - 5th Grades)
Kindergarten Dismissal

First Lunch (1st, 2nd, 3rd Grades)
Second Lunch (4th and 5th Grades)
Warning Bell

Dismissal

Student Pick-up

After School Care

MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

Kindergarten Recess

AM Recess (1st and 2nd Grades)
AM Recess (3rd - 5th Grades)
Minimum Day Dismissal
Student Pick-up

After School Care



