DESERT CHAPEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Elementary

DAILY SCHEDULE

8:10	School Starts with pledges
9:45-10:15	Kindergarten Recess
10:00-10:20	AM Recess (1st and 2nd Grades)
10:20-10:40	AM Recess (3rd - 5th Grades)
12:00	Kindergarten Dismissal
11:40-12:20	First Lunch (1st, 2nd, 3rd Grades)
12:05- 12:45	Second Lunch (4th and 5th Grades)
2:30	Warning Bell
2:35	Dismissal
2:35-3:00	Student Pick-up
3:00-5:30	After School Care

MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

9:45-10:15	Kindergarten Recess
10:00-10:15	AM Recess (1st and 2nd Grades)
10:15-10:30	AM Recess (3rd - 5th Grades)
11:30	Minimum Day Dismissal
11:30-12:00	Student Pick-up
12:00-5:30	After School Care